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Destinations in 2016/17 of 2015/16 Key Stage 4 pupils

Destination & Level

A Levels

School Sixth Form

Sixth Form College

Further education college or other FE provider
BTEC

School Sixth Form

Sixth Form College

Further education college or other FE provider
Diploma

Further education college or other FE provider
GCSE Re takes

Further education college or other FE provider
NVQ

Apprenticeship
BTEC/A Levels

School Sixth Form

Sixth Form College

Further education college or other FE provider

Grand Total

Disadvantaged pupils/Other
No
Apprenticeship
Further education college or other FE provider
Other Circumstances
School Sixth Form
Sixth Form College
Yes
Apprenticeship
Further education college or other FE provider
Other Circumstances
School Sixth Form
Sixth Form College
Grand Total

% of students
26%
16%

2%
8%
43%
2%
4%
38%
20%
20%
2%
2%
5%
5%
4%
1%
2%
2%
100%

% of students
58%
4%
36%
1%
13%
5%
42%
1%
32%
1%
5%
3%
100%

All pupils

BTEC/A Levels Sixth BTEC/A Levels Further
BTEC/A Levels School Form College education college or
Sixth Form 2% other FE provider

1%

NVQ Apprenticeship
5%

2%

GCSE Re takes Further
education college or
other FE provider
2%

Diploma Further
education college or
other FE provider

A Levels School Sixth
Form
16%
A Levels Sixth Form
College
2%
A Levels Further
education college or

other FE provider
8%

BTEC School Sixth Form
2%

BTEC Sixth Form College

3%

20%
BTEC Further education
college or other FE
provider
37%
Gender % of students
Female 35%
Apprenticeship 2%
Further education college or other FE provider 22%
School Sixth Form 5%
Sixth Form College 6%
Male 65%
Apprenticeship 3%
Further education college or other FE provider 46%
Other Circumstances 1%
School Sixth Form 13%
Sixth Form College 2%
Grand Total 100%



